Al5% EM4350RH 5| ERIE#-E & 4ST/43CC




Al5% EM4350RH 5| ERIE#-E & 4ST/43CC

'R 2/7



Al5% EM4350RH 5| ERIE#-E & 4ST/43CC

'R 3/7



Al5% EM4350RH 5| ERIE#-E & 4ST/43CC

129

212

4/7

BR



Al5% EM4350RH 5| ERIE#-E & 4ST/43CC

5/7

BR



Al5% EM4350RH 5| ERIE#-E & 4ST/43CC

'R 6/7



Al5% EM4350RH 5| ERIE#-E & 4ST/43CC

717

263
264

243

=3
=
N

0 00 09)
—] g ) ./E
A A

@o

<&

)
X
O\
LA
a2
%

&
D

o
=
I
~
s Y]
=3 I ™
< RS
I ISV ]

268

BX




Zi5% EM4350RH 5| EEE#-E &3 4ST/43CC BR 1/7
ARER BHER e Rk | BE [ NO = B2 B!
001 166136-6 Ea 1
002 126513-4 i 1
003 165752-1 e 1
004 455305-7 HEEA 4
005 922228-9 A7 R4 M5X18 4
006 234346-4 [EEAETE AT 4
007 455306-5 EWEEB 4
008 319181-2 22 1
009 922228-9 M7~ iR M5X18 4
010 922312-0 H.S.H.124% M6X12 3
oM 346816-2 BHRAE 1
012 211220-3 B 62022 1
013 941251-5 F#+10 1
014 921541-2 NAEIRE M10X25 1
015 417764-3 22 2
016 126510-0 AR 1
c10 326447-3 FLEXIBLE SHAFT 1
017 196960-3 BRIEFA 1
D10 INC. 18-22
018 922244-1 12#2M5X25 2
019 455542-3 CLAMP COVER 1
020 346468-9 A 33 1
021 455315-4 LOOP HANDLE 1
022 346817-0 CLAMP 28 1
023 424646-2 BEXRE 1
024 319182-0 ERE 1
025 326436-8 i 1
026 211148-5 1 600122 1
027 961052-5 HHE S-12 1
028 962106-1 % R-28 1
029 922248-3 HRALHSH M5X28 1
030 922352-8 1242 M6X30 1
031 922212-4 1242 M5X12 1
032 126512-6 PEHIARAR 1
D10 INC. 81-97
033 455304-9 IR 1
034 922228-9 M7 R4 M5X18 1
035 808723-2 SERER 1
036 808723-2 pe-vikid 1
037 814E64-6 PRIz 1
038 805K39-2 CAUTION LABEL 1
039 819312-8 MAKITA 155425 1
040 443146-3 FELT RING 8 1
044 142838-8 21 1
045 326574-6 EEhE 1
051 346072-4 PROTECTOR CLAMP 1
054 266865-2 H.S.H.BOLT M5X14 WITH WR 2
055 126310-8 R R4 1
A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIEPHER 2017/11/17



Zi5% EM4350RH 5| EEE#-E &3 4ST/43CC B 2/7
ARER SHRSR ] T | BE |NO = B2 B!
D10 INC. 56-64,68-73
056 213459-4 O B 32 1
057 187644-4 TIRELE 1
058 211064-1 #7K6000 1
059 211062-5 &k 600022 1
060 961006-2 HHE S-10 1
061 962105-3 #ER-26 1
062 922353-6 7S FBIRAAMBX30 1
063 265590-2 +7X 2R M8X10 (W, R) R) 1
064 210081-8 M 62927 1
068 210116-5 $#66201LLU 1
069 962151-6 8@ R-32 1
070 332114-0 RECEIVE WASHER 1
071 346355-2 FEE 1
072 168526-9 HE 1
073 264025-0 N FBI20E M10-17 1
081 266130-9 1244 PT3X6 1
082 451595-0 R 1
083 451594-2 ks 1
084 232251-9 RAEE 1
085 188831-8 LEVER CASE SET 1
c10 252870-5 INSERT NUT M5-7 2
D10 INC. 97
086 346249-1 E28 2
087 922218-2 RN BB % M5X14 2
088 451593-4 B E1R 1
089 233541-3 HAEE7 1
090 168871-2 SHPIAR 1
091 233540-5 HAEE 1 1
092 451592-6 AR 1
093 632D64-6 LEAD UNIT 1
094 632D65-4 LEAD UNIT 1
095 455311-2 CORRUGATE TUBE 1
096 266326-2 #2244 M4X18 4
097 188831-8 LEVER CASE SET 1
c10 252870-5 INSERT NUT M5-7 2
D10 INC. 85
101 922233-6 1212 M5X20 1
102 424302-4 EE 1
103 455103-9 SRELE 1
104 922233-6 1242 M5X20 1
105 453536-2 HERE 1
106 265995-6 BUF 2% 4X18 2
107 922332-4 H.S.H.#24% M6X20 3
108 168715-6 HERR 1
109 346574-0 HERBR 1
110 331987-8 HRmAL 1
1M 922226-3 1242 M5X18 4
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



BI5% EM4350RH 5| Z | Eig-E a5 4ST/43CC B 317
SRR SRR ma X | HE | NO E#iE1 #iE2 Bl
112 318850-2 Nz 1
13 422091-5 &5-160 1
114 454424-6 RAE 1
115 453529-9 nE 1
116 162335-8 HERR 1
17 324891-8 KEEGEE 1
118 168401-9 KB 1
119 422090-7 %3-85 1
120 452049-0 &K 2
121 197493-1 CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY SET 1
D10 INC. 122-124
122 424200-2 (=0 2
123 424201-0 1E[ERE 2
124 922342-1 H.S.H.124% M6X25 8
125 422099-9 B 1
126 282020-8 BB R 1 *
126-1 282020-8 BEK o 1
127 424301-6 SHE 1 *
127-1 125805-8 AL S 1
c10 424301-6 SHE 1
D10 INC. 126,128
128 325666-8 SHERE 1 *
128-1 325666-8 SHECE o 1
129 162337-4 SRR 1
130 266760-6 #2142 M5X18 (W, WRM) WRM) 3
131 452047-4 S 1
132 424343-0 k) 1
133 453538-8 HE 1
134 162338-2 SEH A 1
135 318854-4 SEFE 1
136 922226-3 1212 M5X18 4
137 346305-7 W 1
138 266611-3 1242 M6X8 1
139 346398-4 5|ERg 1
140 135638-3 B EMRAARL 1
141 922226-3 #2412 M5X18 1
143 168876-2 &4 1
144 412129-4 TUBE 3-105 1
145 163518-3 SEMIEE RS 1
146 282020-8 BE R 1
148 SG00000030 |ROPE ASSEMBLY 1 *
D10 INC. 154,156,159 *
148-1 123632-7 ROPE ASSEMBLY o 1
D10 INC. 154,156,159
149 126524-9 eEEAY 1
D10 INC. 148,150-153,157
150 SG00000029 [SCREW 6X12 1
151 455433-8 CAM PLATE 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



Zi5% EM4350RH 5| EEE#-E &3 4ST/43CC HR 417
ARER BHER e Rk | BE [ NO = B2 B!
152 SG00000028 |REEL COMPLETE 1
153 232262-4 Lok 1
154 454522-6 HEENRIT 1
156 SG00000031 [STARTER ROPE 1
157 455423-1 STARTER COVER 1
158 922233-6 1212 M5X20 4
159 424673-9 GUARD 1
160 126116-4 ROCKER ARM ASS'Y 2
161 331990-9 COTTER 4
162 331991-7 RETAINER 2
163 234238-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 11 2
164 256200-2 18K 5 1
165 256866-8 225 2
166 268238-5 18K 5 1
167 313236-5 FHHEEs 2
168 256186-0 HEEH 5 1
169 126571-0 CAMGEAR ASSEMBLY 1
170 261127-3 TEFLON WASHER 10 1
171 326498-6 EXHAUST VALVE 1 *
171-1 326575-4 EXHAUST VALVE < 1
172 326157-2 INTAKE VALVE 1
173 196667-1 SERIBA 1
174 233983-1 P 2
175 318853-6 EE 1 *
175-1 197455-9 PISTON SET < 1
c10 318853-6 TEE 1
D10 INC. 173,174
176 268285-6 SEEIRSH 1
177 213685-5 12 1
178 126121-1 i 1
D10 INC. 177,180,181
179 254040-2 FEFE3 1
180 267425-3 FLAT WASHER 26 1
181 213537-0 OIL SEAL 12 1
182 266086-6 AN FBERAAM5X16 FIJR3020 4
183 318856-0 HIRE 1
184 162334-0 HRERR 1
185 632D66-2 3|4 1
186 632D67-0 B4R 1
187 444021-6 & 1
188 168714-8 KR E 1
189 266602-4 1242 M4X20 2
190 126122-9 Fesmaa 1
191 264039-9 BRZIRIE M8-13 1
192 125728-0 A EAE 1
194 810455-9 TER 1
195 424081-4 EEIRRE 2
196 805F09-1 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIEPHER 2017/11/17



Zi5% EM4350RH 5| EEE#-E &3 4ST/43CC HX 5/7
ARER BHER e Rk | BE [ NO = BiE2 B!
198 922233-6 1242 M5X20 1
199 261152-4 BEB#H N8 1
200 331988-6 5] 1
201 455308-1 S 1
202 922332-4 H.S.H.124% M6X20 4
203 319180-4 BE S ERRREE 1
204 266597-1 1244 M8 2
205 267832-0 WAVE WASHER 10 2
206 313238-1 BARE 2
207 231880-5 RNBES 2 *
207-1 232290-9 TENSION SPRING 6 < 2
208 267428-7 F#imE8 2
209 313239-9 BE S AR 1
210 346576-6 EES 1
211 266461-6 H.S.BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5X8 2
212 453530-4 HERE 1
213 266760-6 1242 M5X18 (W, WRM) WRM) 1
214 345918-1 BER 1
215 126523-1 TR E AR 1
D10 INC. 216,217
216 266743-6 1242 M5x20 2
217 898844-8 INDICATION LABEL 1
218 442181-8 ERIEESS 1
219 266601-6 1242 M5X60 2
220 443196-8 2RSSR 1
221 126563-9 R EEAR A 14 1
D10 INC. 222-226,291,292
222 162371-4 SEPARATOR PLATE 1
223 352020-3 SEERER 1
224 266007-8 B BUR% PT 3X10 1
225 453865-3 SEEERHE 1
226 424316-3 1 [ERE 2
227 454425-4 REREE 6-100 2
228 422074-5 &R 3-120 1
229 168398-2 SEME A 1
230 442196-5 1Limess 1
231 123300-2 1Lsmasaa 1
D10 INC. 243-256,260-287
234 442197-3 1Lhass A 1
235 266814-9 #2244 M5X20 2
236 424489-2 SEm 1
237 422080-0 &% 3-35 1
238 142851-6 BIRIE 1
239 213642-3 OE18 1
240 819432-8 SRR 1
241 804R41-4 EM4350RH MODEL NO. LABEL 1
242 451825-9 B E R 1
243 WJ00096589  |#R&44E AL 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



BI5% EM4350RH 5| Z | Eig-E a5 4ST/43CC ER 617
ARER EHRT E foad N/O = BiE2 !
244 WJ00021158  |#fiZ st BRI
245 168620-7 RTEEA
246 442183-4 FHERIRRE
247 WJ00014477 |{ESEET IR
248 WJ00016648 | E1EE
249 WJ00983248 |SPRING
250 5416036160 |PLUG-WELCH
251 WJ00088229 |#H
252 5806084330 [STEEL BALL
253 WJ00160593 [ACCELERATOR PISTON ASSEMBLY
254 WJ00983305 |SPRING
255 WJ00963240 |SCREW
256 WJ00343562 |THROTTLE VALVE
260 257964-1 LEERIE E-3
261 WJ00098494 |EE
262 WJ00224392 |THROTTLE SHAFT ASSEMBLY
263 413140-9 E91
264 5246001210  |##%
265 5016004110  [SCREW
266 WJ00008282 | A M $HRS
267 WJ00001673 | EH
268 WJ00183585 |CHOKE LEVER
269 WJ00044456 |CHOKE SHAFT
270 5806122210 [SPRING
271 5806122220 |BALL
272 WJ00343175 |CHOKE VALVE
273 WJ00096475 |i24k
274 352010-6 AQE# *
274-1 WJ00014070 |iBiE4 o
275 WJ00009589 | & RFEHR
276 5016004040 |[GASKET *
276-1 WJ00092228 |{LiHERE: K o
277 234183-6 B HEHE 5-9
278 WJ00213867 |PUMP COVER ASSEMBLY
279 WJ00096166 | #R4k
280 5416036120 [SPRING
281 5416036130 |SCREW-IDLE ADJ.
282 5106038120 |WASHER
283 WJ00098404 |3EE
284 WJ01024009 |NEEDLE (HIGH)
285 5106038120 |WASHER
286 WJ00098404 |3
287 WJ01024008 |NEEDLE IDLE
288 455102-1 g
289 266385-6 #2444X14
290 267485-5 F#+5
291 168719-8 JOINT PIPE
292 213021-5 OB 5
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHEA 2017/11/17



Zi5% EM4350RH 5| EEE#-E &3 4ST/43CC B 7/7
ARER BHER ] T | BE |NO = B2 B!

293 286284-6 EE 1

204 168872-0 PeHIE 1

295 455317-0 BAE 1

296 168857-6 BEA AR 1

297 424659-3 HeshE 1

208 168873-8 EsRIRAR 1

299 922228-9 M7 R4 M5X18 1

300 455307-3 BEAasmEE 1

301 961057-5 T4 S-17 1

302 211338-0 124 6003 LLU 1

303 962153-2 HEBR-35 1

304 911209-8 #2244 M5X10 2

305 455310-4 T& 1

306 424556-3 FILTER CAP 2

307 455588-9 WIRE CLAMP 1

308 455934-6 EREASTREE 1

A02 195501-2 PU{THEHEH 100ml, API SLAR , SAE 10W 1 *
A02-1 197008-4 OIL SET o 1

A03 782233-6 EEIRMAET 10-16 1

A04 782238-6 BOX WRENCH 17 1

A05 783219-3 HEX. WRENCH 4 1

A06 783232-1 NERTF 5 1

A07 450573-7 IRE 2 *
A07-1 456924-2 TOOL COVER o 1

A08 B-14124 J1F230X4TX25.4 1

A09 831304-7 BHFSS 1

A10 453874-2 R E 1

AN 922328-5 NS EATEEERR MBX18 (W, 2

A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIEPHER 2017/11/17



